
FAV O R I T E S

Doritos Doritos 
6-9.75 oz.  6-9.75 oz.  
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

What Perch’s Was Built On...  What Perch’s Was Built On...  
Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!
Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  

& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets

Proud To Be Your:Proud To Be Your:

Perch’sPerch’sPerch’s
HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM 

1025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-40121025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-4012

PRICES EFFECTIVE:
Monday,  June 30th thru Sunday, July 6th, 2025

Check out our Weekly ad Online! Visit PERCHSIGA.COM

95% Extra Lean 
Ground Beef  
From Round
$699

LB

Flat Iron 
Steaks
$999

LB

USDA Choice 
Tomahawk 
Steak

$1799
LB

Bacon Wrapped 
Pork 
Tenderloin
$699

LB

Plath’s 
Smoked  
Pork Chops
$599

LB

1/3 or 1/4 lb. 
Ground Chuck 
Patties
$599

LB

Perch’s Famous  
85% Lean
Ground Beef  
From Chuck	

$499
LB

$5.99 lb. Lesser Amounts$5.99 lb. Lesser Amounts

10 LB Bulk Bag

Beef
Kabobs

$1099
LB

Pork 
Steak

$299
LB

Jalapeño 
Cheddar Brat
$499

LB

Baby Back
Ribs

$499
LB

Bi-Color Bi-Color 
Sweet Corn Sweet Corn 
(In the Husk)(In the Husk)  

10/$510/$5

Seedless Seedless 
WatermelonWatermelon  

$$4.99 4.99 EAEA

GRILLER’S  GRILLER’S  
MEAT BUNDLEMEAT BUNDLE

$218.00 Bulk Wrapped$218.00 Bulk Wrapped
$231.00 Freezer Wrapped$231.00 Freezer Wrapped

10 lbs. Country Style Pork Ribs10 lbs. Country Style Pork Ribs
10 lbs. Pork Steak10 lbs. Pork Steak

10 lbs. Bone-in Chicken Breast10 lbs. Bone-in Chicken Breast
10 lbs. Chicken Leg Quarters10 lbs. Chicken Leg Quarters

10 lbs. 1/3 or 1/4 lb. Chuck Patties10 lbs. 1/3 or 1/4 lb. Chuck Patties
6 lbs. Winter’s Natural Casing Hotdogs6 lbs. Winter’s Natural Casing Hotdogs

5 lbs. Perch’s “Brat of the Week”5 lbs. Perch’s “Brat of the Week”
3 lbs. Bacon Wrapped Pork Tenderloin3 lbs. Bacon Wrapped Pork Tenderloin

Our Family Our Family 
Extra Large Extra Large 
Raw ShrimpRaw Shrimp  
26/30ct., 16 oz. 26/30ct., 16 oz. 

$7.99$7.99

Our Family Our Family 
Cooked  Cooked  
Salad ShrimpSalad Shrimp  
100-150 ct./16 oz. 100-150 ct./16 oz. 

$7.99$7.99

Our Family Our Family 
Tilapla Tilapla 
FilletsFillets  
16 oz. 16 oz. 

$5.99$5.99

SeaPak SeaPak 
Lobster & Lobster & 
Shrimp BitesShrimp Bites  
14 oz. 14 oz. 

$9.99$9.99

Orca Bay Orca Bay 
Yellowfin Yellowfin 
Tuna Tuna 
FilletsFillets  
10 oz. 10 oz. 

$5.59$5.59

Aqua Star Aqua Star 
Raw Raw 
Shrimp  Shrimp  
SkewersSkewers  
1.25 lb. bag 1.25 lb. bag 

$12.29$12.29

4th of JULY 4th of JULY 
OPEN 7am-7pmOPEN 7am-7pm

Strawberries Strawberries 
16 oz.16 oz.  

2/$52/$5



$$339999
  

Sub Buns Sub Buns 
4 ct.4 ct.

$$224949
  

Hamburger Hamburger 4 ct.4 ct.  
or Hot Dog Buns or Hot Dog Buns 

6 ct.6 ct.

$$12129999
  

Apple PieApple Pie

$$559999
  

White Chocolate White Chocolate 
Macadamia Nut Macadamia Nut 

Cookies Cookies 
8 ct.8 ct.

$799
 LB

Cabbage  Cabbage  
RollsRolls

$499
 EA

Chicken Chicken 
Noodle Noodle 
SoupSoup
16 oz.16 oz.

$749
 EA

Monte Monte 
Cristo Cristo 
SandwichSandwich

ProduceProduce

Deli FavoritesDeli FavoritesBakery FavoritesBakery Favorites

Entrée Feature  
of the Week Barista Bay Special 

of the WeekSoup  
of the Week

Hot DeliHot Deli

2/$2/$66
Blueberries  Blueberries  
PintPint

5959¢ ¢ 
EAEA

LemonsLemons

$$1169 69 
LBLB

Hot House Hot House 
TomatoesTomatoes

$$1199 99 
LBLB

Broccoli CrownsBroccoli Crowns

$$6699 99 
EAEA

Freedom Freedom 
BouquetBouquet

2/$2/$66
BlackberriesBlackberries
or or Raspberries  Raspberries  
6 oz.6 oz.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 27 • 2025

$$669999  
LBLB  

Strawberry  Strawberry  
or Cherry or Cherry 

CheesecakeCheesecake

$$449999  
LBLB  

Boiled  Boiled  
HamHam

$$334949  
LBLB  

Mustard Potato Mustard Potato 
Salad Salad 

$$663939  
LBLB  

Firecracker Firecracker 
CheeseCheese

$$999999  
LBLB  

Shrimp  Shrimp  
SaladSalad

$$339999  
LBLB  

ColeslawColeslaw

$$224949
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Bun Size Wieners Bun Size Wieners   
16 oz., Select Varieties 16 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49 $2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49 

$$449999
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Deli Shaved Meats Deli Shaved Meats   
7-9 oz., Select Varieties 7-9 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$4.99 - $1.00 = 3.99$4.99 - $1.00 = 3.99

$$224949
    

Oscar Mayer  Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables Lunchables   
3.2-4.3 oz., Select Varieties 3.2-4.3 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49

$$2299 99 
LBLB

Green  Green  
GrapesGrapes

2/$2/$11
Green  Green  
OnionsOnions

$$3399 99 
LB

Sweet Sweet 
CherriesCherries

2/$2/$33
English English 
CucumbersCucumbers

2/$2/$33
Red, Orange or Red, Orange or 
Yellow PeppersYellow Peppers

2/$2/$33
AvocadoAvocado

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

$$449999
Johnsonville Johnsonville 
Brats or  Brats or  
Italian SausageItalian Sausage  
19 oz., Select Varieties 19 oz., Select Varieties 

$$339999
  

Ball Park Ball Park 
Bun Size Beef Bun Size Beef 
Hot DogsHot Dogs  
15 oz., Bun Length15 oz., Bun Length

2/$2/$77  

Eckrich  Eckrich  
Smoked Smoked Sausage,  Sausage,  
Lil Smokies or  Lil Smokies or  
Smok-y LinksSmok-y Links  
8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties

  
2/$2/$77
Bob Evans Bob Evans 
Potatoes or Pasta  Potatoes or Pasta  
Side DishesSide Dishes  
12-24 oz., Select Varieties 12-24 oz., Select Varieties 

$$339999  
Our Family Our Family 
Donut Holes Donut Holes 
12 oz., Select Varieties12 oz., Select Varieties

$$669999  
Pretzilla Pretzilla 
Pretzel Bites Pretzel Bites 
Nacho Cheese Nacho Cheese 
12.3 oz. Tub12.3 oz. Tub

$$444949  
Our Family Our Family 
Frosted Cookies Frosted Cookies 
13.5 oz. Pink or White13.5 oz. Pink or White



Kellogg’sKellogg’s
Cereal Cereal 
9.6-16.1 oz., 9.6-16.1 oz., 
Select Varieties Select Varieties   

$359

Ocean Spray Ocean Spray 
Cranberry Cranberry 
Juice Cocktail Juice Cocktail 
64 oz., Select Varieties64 oz., Select Varieties  

2/$6

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 27 • 2025

$$11119999
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
or Yuban or Yuban 

Ground CoffeeGround Coffee  
23.1-31 oz, Select Varieties 23.1-31 oz, Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$11.99 - $1.00 = 10.99$11.99 - $1.00 = 10.99

$$334949
    

MiO, Kool-Aid MiO, Kool-Aid 
or Crystal Light  or Crystal Light  

Liquid EnhancerLiquid Enhancer  
1.62 oz., Select Varieties 1.62 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$332929
    

Kool-Aid Kool-Aid 
Jammers Jammers 

Juice PouchesJuice Pouches  
10 ct., Select Varieties 10 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.29 - $1.00 = $2.29$3.29 - $1.00 = $2.29

$$339999
    

Juicy Juice Juicy Juice 
Pouches Pouches 

8 ct., Select Varieties 8 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$334949
 

Lawry’s 
Marinade 
12 oz. 
Select Varieties 

$$224949
 

French’s 
Classic Yellow  
Mustard 
20 oz. Squeeze

2/$2/$66 
Vlassic 
Kosher,  
Polish Dill  
or Sweet Pickles 
16-24 oz., Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Pillsbury 
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz.,  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Pillsbury 
Frosting 
15-16 oz.,  
Select Varieties

$$335959
 

Pillsbury 
All Purpose 
Flour 
5 lb. bag

$$444949
    

Heinz Heinz 
Ketchup Ketchup 

32 oz, Easy Squeeze 32 oz, Easy Squeeze 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$223939
    

Sweet Baby Ray’s Sweet Baby Ray’s 
BBQ, Dipping or  BBQ, Dipping or  

Marinade Sauce Marinade Sauce 
18 oz., Select Varieties 18 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.39 - $1.00 = $1.39$2.39 - $1.00 = $1.39

$$334949
    

Kool-Aid, Kool-Aid, 
Country Time or Country Time or 
Tang Drink MixTang Drink Mix  

19-20 oz., Select Varieties 19-20 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$224949
    

Betty Crocker Betty Crocker 
Suddenly Salad Suddenly Salad 

6.5-7.75 oz.., Select Varieties 6.5-7.75 oz.., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49$2.49 - $1.00 = $1.49

$$229999
    

Ken’s Ken’s 
Salad Dressing Salad Dressing 

16 oz., Select Varieties 16 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99

$$559999
    

Kraft Kraft 
Miracle Whip Miracle Whip 

30 oz., Select Varieties 30 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  
$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99

$$334949
  

Classico  Classico  
Alfredo or  Alfredo or  

Pasta SaucePasta Sauce  
15-24 oz., Select Varieties 15-24 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49$3.49 - $1.00 = $2.49

$$554949
  

Kellogg’s  Kellogg’s  
Toasteds Crackers Toasteds Crackers 

12 oz.,  Party Pack 12 oz.,  Party Pack 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49$5.49 - $1.00 = $4.49

$$339999
    

Nabisco Nabisco 
Chips AHOY! or  Chips AHOY! or  

Honey Maid Grahams Honey Maid Grahams 
9.5-14.4 oz., Select Varieties 9.5-14.4 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$339999
    

Nabisco Nabisco 
Snack Crackers Snack Crackers 

or Ritz, Crisps or Chips or Ritz, Crisps or Chips 
3.5-13.7 oz., Select Varieties 3.5-13.7 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$226969
 

Our Family 
Chocolate or  
Strawberry Topping 
22-24 oz.

$$337979
 

PAM 
Cooking 
Spray 
5-6 oz.,  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Hormel 
Chili with Beans 
or No Beans 
14-15 oz.,  
Select Varieties

Bush’s Best Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans Baked Beans 
or Grillin’  or Grillin’  
22-28 oz., 22-28 oz., 
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties  

2/$5

$$559999
 

Hellmann’s  
Real Mayonnaise 
20-30 oz.,  
Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Post 
Cereals 
11-14.75 oz.,  
Select Varieties

$$117979
 

Our Family 
Graham 
Pie Crust 
6 oz. 

3/$3/$55 
Jell-O 
Gelatin or  
Pudding Mix 
5.1-6 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$117979
 

Jet-Puffed 
Marshmallow 
10 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$669999
 

Angel Soft 
Bath Tissue 
8 ct. roll, 
Mega Roll

$$332929
 

Dawn 
Liquid Dish 
Detergent 
14.6-18 oz. 
Select Varieties 

$$119999
 

Our Family 
Plastic 
Flatware 
48 ct., 
Select Varieties

$$449999
 

Our Family 
Plastic 
Party Cups 
50 ct.

$$11119999
 

Kingsford 
Original 
Charcoal Briquets 
16 lb. bag

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55
BUY 5 SAVE $5BUY 5 SAVE $5

MIX & MATCHMIX & MATCH

$$664949
 

Hershey’s 
Milk Chocolate 
Bar or Reese’s Cups 
9.3 oz./6 ct.,

2/$2/$66 
Our Family
Designer 
Paper Plates 
24/45/48 ct.,  
Select Varieties 

2/$2/$66 
Vanity Fair 
Everyday 
Napkins 
100 ct.



Beverages, Snacks & More...Beverages, Snacks & More...

3/$3/$55
Totino’s Totino’s 
Party PizzaParty Pizza
10.2-10.9oz., 10.2-10.9oz., 
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

$$18189999
Bota  Bota  

Box WineBox Wine  
Select Varieties Select Varieties 

3 Liter Box3 Liter Box

$$18189999
 

Twisted  
Tea 
12 pk.  Cans 
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$18184949
 

Oberon 
12 pk.   
Bottles or Cans 
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 27 • 2025

Dairy FavoritesDairy Favorites Frozen FavoritesFrozen Favorites

2/$2/$55
Simply Simply 
Lemonade,  Lemonade,  
Limeade or  Limeade or  
Juice, Punch or TeaJuice, Punch or Tea
52 oz.,Select Varieties52 oz.,Select Varieties

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55
BUY 5BUY 5

SAVESAVE
$$55

$$445959
 

Our Family 
Ravioli or  
Tortellini  
Pasta 
19-25 oz., Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Hudsonville 
Ice  Cream 
48 oz. ,  
Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Land O Lakes 
Butter  
Quarters  
16 oz., Select Varieties

6969¢¢
 

Yoplait 
Yogurt 
6 oz. , Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
International  
Delight 
Coffee Creamer 
32 oz. , Select Varieties

2/$2/$44 
Cool Whip 
Topping 
8 oz., 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
Healthy Choice 
Simply  
Steamers 
9-9.15 oz., Burrito Bowl  
or Chicken & Broccoli Alfredo

2/$2/$55 
Daisy 
Squeezable 
Sour Cream 
14-14.72 oz. , Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
I Can’t Believe  
Its Not Butter 
Spread or Spray Butter 
8-15 oz. , Select Varieties

2/$2/$55 
Our Family 
Crescent or Cinnamon Rolls, 
Pizza Crust 
8-13.8 oz./8 ct., Select Varieties

Bubly Bubly 
Sparkling  Sparkling  
WaterWater  
8 pk. 12 oz. cans 

3/$3/$1212

Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
6 pk.,  
16.9 oz .Bottles 
Plus Deposit 

3/$3/$1212

Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
12 pk.,  
12 oz .Cans  
Plus Deposit 

2/$2/$12129898

Faygo Faygo 
SodaSoda  
2Lliter Bottles 
Plus Deposit 

3/$3/$44

2/$2/$88  
RufflesRuffles  
5.5-8.5 oz.,  5.5-8.5 oz.,  
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties

Snackin’ Station!

$$18189999
 

Bell’s 
Two Hearted 
Ale 
12 pk. 12 oz. Cans  
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$17179999
 

VOSA 
Vodka Water 
8 pk.  Cans  
Plus Deposit & Plus Tax

$$229999
    

Kraft Kraft 
Shredded or  Shredded or  

Chunk CheeseChunk Cheese    
7-8 oz., Select Varieties 7-8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99$2.99- $1.00 = $1.99

$$332929
    

Kraft Kraft 
Colby & Monterey  Colby & Monterey  

Jack CubesJack Cubes    
6.4 oz. 6.4 oz. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.29- $1.00 = $2.29$3.29- $1.00 = $2.29

$$332929
    

Kraft  Kraft  
Natural Cheese SlicesNatural Cheese Slices  

7-8 oz., Select Varieties 7-8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$3.29- $1.00 = $2.29$3.29- $1.00 = $2.29

$$337979
    

Kraft  Kraft  
American SinglesAmerican Singles    

10.7-12 oz., Select Varieties 10.7-12 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79$3.79 - $1.00 = $2.79

$$335959
    

Kraft - Philadelphia Kraft - Philadelphia 
Cream CheeseCream Cheese  

8 oz., Select Varieties 8 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$3.59- $1.00 = $2.59$3.59- $1.00 = $2.59

2/$2/$44 
Dean’s 
Ranch or 
Onion Dip 
16oz. , Select Varieties 

$$339999
 

Frigo 
String 
Cheese 
12 oz. Regular

2/$2/$44 
Prairie Farms 
Sour Cream 
or Dips 
16 oz.

$$449999
  

Sara Lee Sara Lee 
Cheesecake,  Cheesecake,  

Strawberry or Cherry Strawberry or Cherry 
Cheesecake Cheesecake 

17-19 oz., Select Varieties 17-19 oz., Select Varieties 
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$4.99- $1.00 = $3.99$4.99- $1.00 = $3.99

$$449999
      

Ore Ida Ore Ida 
Frozen PotatoesFrozen Potatoes  

19-32 oz., Select Varieties19-32 oz., Select Varieties  
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$4.99- $1.00 = $3.99$4.99- $1.00 = $3.99

$$555959
    

Eggo Eggo 
Waffles Waffles 

24 ct./29.6 oz.,  24 ct./29.6 oz.,  
Select VarietiesSelect Varieties  

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.59- $1.00 = $4.59$5.59- $1.00 = $4.59

$$444949
    

TGIFridays TGIFridays 
AppetizersAppetizers  

8-11 oz., Select Varieties8-11 oz., Select Varieties  
BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    

$4.49- $1.00 = $3.49$4.49- $1.00 = $3.49

$$15159999
 

Stouffer’s 
Party Size 
Lasagna w/Meat Sauce 
90 oz.

2/$2/$33 
Our Family 
Steamable 
Vegetables 
10-12 oz.,  
Select Varieties


